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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 10 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
26.01.2019 - 14:04 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pionirke 2009-2008 god. (10-11 god.)

1. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:33.17 299 44.23 48.94
2. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 1:44.22 214 49.83 54.39
3. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 1:46.74 199 51.22 55.52
4. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 1:48.87 187 50.45 58.42
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:49.44 185 50.62 58.82
6. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:51.14 176 53.96 57.18
7. PAVLOVIC, Mina 08 Nis 2005 1:54.14 163 54.72 59.42
8. KOSTIC, Sara 08 Leskovac 1:54.49 161 54.84 59.65
9. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:57.78 148 56.37 1:01.41

10. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 2:09.25 112 1:02.89 1:06.36

Kadetkinje 2007-2006 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:18.22 506 36.85 41.37
2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:23.63 414 40.11 43.52
3. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 1:35.78 275 45.26 50.52
4. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 1:43.39 219 49.35 54.04
5. ZIVKOVIC, Masa 07 Dubocica 1:50.37 180 51.81 58.56
6. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 1:52.89 168 54.10 58.79
7. UROSEVIC, Petra 06 Jagodina 1:56.04 155 55.10 1:00.94
8. RISTIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 2:04.56 125 57.02 1:07.54

DSQ PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:45.35 51.82 53.53

Mladje Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (14-15 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:14.31 590 34.94 39.37
2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:22.09 438 39.10 42.99
3. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 1:37.59 260 48.14 49.45
4. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:39.79 244 46.91 52.88
5. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 1:47.89 193 48.60 59.29

DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Minja 05 Mladost 1:48.60 50.04 58.56

Starije Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (16-17 god.)

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:21.64 445 38.44 43.20
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:26.17 379 41.45 44.72
3. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 1:47.18 196 51.44 55.74

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:14.31 590 34.94 39.37
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:18.22 506 36.85 41.37
3. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 Valis 1:21.64 445 38.44 43.20
4. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:22.09 438 39.10 42.99
5. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:23.63 414 40.11 43.52
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:26.17 379 41.45 44.72
7. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:33.17 299 44.23 48.94
8. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 1:35.78 275 45.26 50.52
9. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 1:37.59 260 48.14 49.45

10. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:39.79 244 46.91 52.88
11. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 1:43.39 219 49.35 54.04
12. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 1:44.22 214 49.83 54.39
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 10, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 1:46.74 199 51.22 55.52
14. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 1:47.18 196 51.44 55.74
15. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 1:47.89 193 48.60 59.29
16. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 1:48.87 187 50.45 58.42
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:49.44 185 50.62 58.82
18. ZIVKOVIC, Masa 07 Dubocica 1:50.37 180 51.81 58.56
19. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:51.14 176 53.96 57.18
20. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 1:52.89 168 54.10 58.79
21. PAVLOVIC, Mina 08 Nis 2005 1:54.14 163 54.72 59.42
22. KOSTIC, Sara 08 Leskovac 1:54.49 161 54.84 59.65
23. UROSEVIC, Petra 06 Jagodina 1:56.04 155 55.10 1:00.94
24. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:57.78 148 56.37 1:01.41
25. RISTIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 2:04.56 125 57.02 1:07.54
26. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 2:09.25 112 1:02.89 1:06.36

DSQ MILETIC, Tina 01 Viking 1:27.80 41.24 46.56
DSQ PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:45.35 51.82 53.53
DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Minja 05 Mladost 1:48.60 50.04 58.56


